
Cassano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 104 MILANO E. 14:42.413
Tempo gara

1 2:26.232 + 02.536 11:19:57.293  43,082

2 2:26.367 + 02.671 11:22:23.660  43,042

3 2:27.464 + 03.768 11:24:51.124  42,722

4 2:28.085 + 04.389 11:27:19.209  42,543

5 2:25.770 + 02.074 11:29:44.979  43,219

6 2:23.696 --------- 11:32:08.675  43,843

 Po. 2 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 01.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.930 + 03.668 11:19:58.558  42,878

2 2:27.037 + 03.775 11:22:25.595  42,846

3 2:26.686 + 03.424 11:24:52.281  42,949

4 2:28.608 + 05.346 11:27:20.889  42,393

5 2:26.268 + 03.006 11:29:47.157  43,072

6 2:23.262 --------- 11:32:10.419  43,975

 Po. 3 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 02.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.153 + 07.499 11:20:02.847  41,680

2 2:27.019 + 03.365 11:22:29.866  42,852

3 2:26.138 + 02.484 11:24:56.004  43,110

4 2:27.014 + 03.360 11:27:23.018  42,853

5 2:24.483 + 00.829 11:29:47.501  43,604

6 2:23.654 --------- 11:32:11.155  43,855

 Po. 4 - # 95 CASTAGNERIS S. + 09.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.973 + 04.915 11:20:02.748  41,729

2 2:27.992 + 01.934 11:22:30.740  42,570

3 2:26.098 + 00.040 11:24:56.838  43,122

4 2:27.504 + 01.446 11:27:24.342  42,711

5 2:26.058 --------- 11:29:50.400  43,134

6 2:28.035 + 01.977 11:32:18.435  42,558

 Po. 5 - # 73 VAILATTI I. + 24.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.736 + 01.568 11:20:01.553  42,074

2 2:28.269 + 00.101 11:22:29.822  42,490

3 2:28.633 + 00.465 11:24:58.455  42,386

4 2:28.168 --------- 11:27:26.623  42,519

5 2:32.874 + 04.706 11:29:59.497  41,210

6 2:33.178 + 05.010 11:32:32.675  41,129

 Po. 6 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 26.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.594 + 09.022 11:20:07.974  40,231

2 2:31.456 + 03.884 11:22:39.430  41,596

3 2:30.327 + 02.755 11:25:09.757  41,909

4 2:29.802 + 02.230 11:27:39.559  42,056

5 2:28.016 + 00.444 11:30:07.575  42,563

6 2:27.572 --------- 11:32:35.147  42,691

 Po. 7 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 29.153
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.343 + 06.823 11:20:07.264  40,555

2 2:31.761 + 03.241 11:22:39.025  41,513

3 2:30.818 + 02.298 11:25:09.843  41,772

4 2:29.541 + 01.021 11:27:39.384  42,129

5 2:29.924 + 01.404 11:30:09.308  42,021

6 2:28.520 --------- 11:32:37.828  42,419

 Po. 8 - # 115 BUNGARO L. + 52.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.006 + 10.582 11:20:14.205  38,887

2 2:35.609 + 04.185 11:22:49.814  40,486

3 2:33.266 + 01.842 11:25:23.080  41,105

4 2:34.315 + 02.891 11:27:57.395  40,826

5 2:31.863 + 00.439 11:30:29.258  41,485

6 2:31.424 --------- 11:33:00.682  41,605

 Po. 9 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 1:32.884
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.454 + 34.382 11:20:38.802  33,608

2 2:40.267 + 07.195 11:23:19.069  39,309

3 2:37.529 + 04.457 11:25:56.598  39,993

4 2:33.072 --------- 11:28:29.670  41,157

5 2:33.200 + 00.128 11:31:02.870  41,123

6 2:38.689 + 05.617 11:33:41.559  39,700

 Po. 10 - # 41 PAVIN A. + 1:51.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.282 + 13.067 11:20:26.270  36,357

2 2:46.040 + 05.825 11:23:12.310  37,943

3 2:43.478 + 03.263 11:25:55.788  38,537

4 2:44.214 + 04.999 11:28:40.002  38,365

5 2:40.215 --------- 11:31:20.217  39,322

6 2:40.455 + 00.240 11:34:00.672  39,263

 Po. 11 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1:52.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.503 + 10.744 11:20:23.553  36,734

2 2:45.817 + 05.058 11:23:09.370  37,994

3 2:45.117 + 04.358 11:25:54.487  38,155

4 2:44.107 + 03.348 11:28:38.594  38,390

5 2:42.030 + 01.271 11:31:20.624  38,882

6 2:40.759 --------- 11:34:01.383  39,189

 Po. 12 - # 141 BOVONE T. + 2:30.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.607 + 07.465 11:20:29.245  35,672

2 2:49.568 + 00.426 11:23:18.813  37,153

3 2:49.725 + 00.583 11:26:08.538  37,119

4 2:49.142 --------- 11:28:57.680  37,247

5 2:49.935 + 00.793 11:31:47.615  37,073

6 2:51.160 + 02.018 11:34:38.775  36,808

 Po. 13 - # 927 TRINCHERO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.228 + 05.543 11:20:42.856  33,118

2 3:04.685 --------- 11:23:47.541  34,112

3 3:06.323 + 01.638 11:26:53.864  33,812

4 3:04.918 + 00.233 11:29:58.782  34,069

5 3:26.499 + 21.814 11:33:25.281  30,509

 Po. 14 - # 800 PAVIN M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.600 + 10.260 11:20:30.604  35,674

2 2:46.340 --------- 11:23:16.944  37,874

3 4:33.755 + 1:47.415 11:27:50.699  23,013

4 2:55.144 + 08.804 11:30:45.843  35,970

5 2:55.559 + 09.219 11:33:41.402  35,885

 Po. 15 - # 200 FARINA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.448 + 10.034 11:20:53.309  31,587

2 3:09.414 --------- 11:24:02.723  33,260

3 3:09.629 + 00.215 11:27:12.352  33,223

4 3:15.399 + 05.985 11:30:27.751  32,242

5 3:13.839 + 04.425 11:33:41.590  32,501

Fastest lap: 2:23.262 
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